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2025 I Heart Swimming Meet - 2/12/2025

Results - Swimming
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:12.37Tigers-GU

1) Pattison, Millie R 14 2) Rogojina, Kaitlyn 11

3) Gilstrap, Bri A 13 4) Ribovich, Kathryn E 13

31.52 38.92 1:01.93

A2 2:18.04Conroe Crusaders

1) Hivnor, Reagan 10 2) Cunningham, Abigail 13

3) Scholz, Caitlin 13 4) Scholz, Courtney 12

40.48 36.25 31.28 30.03

A3 2:31.51CSC-GU

1) Kuneman, Maggie 12 2) Moore, Adelyn 12

3) Crawford, Abigail 11 4) Anderson, Vivienne R 13

36.44 40.06 43.07 31.94

B4 2:55.01CSC-GU

1) Lopez, Olivia 12 2) Westall, Addison 11

3) Black, Bella A 12 4) Warner, Eliza 12

42.02 51.68 53.51 27.80

A5 3:08.42TKMS

1) Trevino, Maddie 13 2) Swedberg, Ellie 11

3) Culpepper, Eden 13 4) Davis, Blair 13

50.63 15.01 25.93 1:36.85

A--- X2:15.04CHSM

1) Moss, Caroline A 13 2) Jones, Bri L 10

4) Gillingham, Kori M 13

35.66 44.94 26.51 27.93

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.15Tigers-GU

1) Mehta, Ekaksh 13 2) Dev, Nithin S 13

3) Rogojina, Brooklyn 13 4) Harms, Tyler H 12

30.92 32.52 28.39 30.32

A2 2:05.40CHSM

1) Wood, Caleb W 13 2) Riedel, Cody P 12

3) Crenshaw, Kaiser L 13 4) Crenshaw, Sutton K 12

30.43 35.95 29.96 29.06

A3 2:08.07Conroe Crusaders

1) Swenson, Lucas M 12 2) Hivnor, Mason 13

3) Osborne, Parker J 13 4) Riggens, Samuel J 13

34.71 36.16 27.82 29.38

A4 2:10.99TKMS

1) McGowan, Taiyang 13 2) McGowan, Taiyun 11

3) Wood, Aiden 13 4) Gifford, Graham 12

31.40 35.14 30.76 33.69

A5 2:31.41CSC-GU

1) Do, Kevin 11 2) Greenblatt, Russell 12

3) Shaffer, Korbin A 13 4) Ozpagda, Mehmet 13

36.87 42.80 39.77 31.97

B6 2:34.56CSC-GU

1) Budd, Jackson 12 2) Larsen, Marek J 14

3) Moon, Owen M 13 4) Deleza, Logan A 12

36.28 42.17 44.70 31.41

 
Event 3  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Conroe Crusaders 131 1:02.89Cunningham, Abigail

30.15 32.74

CHSM 102 1:04.54Jones, Bri L

31.02 33.52

Conroe Crusaders 123 1:05.34Scholz, Courtney

31.60 33.74

Conroe Crusaders 114 1:11.08Cunningham, Hannah

33.87 37.21

CSC-GU 135 1:20.32Anderson, Vivienne R

37.02 43.30

Tigers-GU 116 1:22.39Ribovich, Becca

38.32 44.07

WSC-HS 147 1:22.47Kurl, Annalia

CSC-GU 118 1:25.09Westall, Addison

40.69 44.40

 
Event 3  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 131 56.81Dev, Nithin S

27.36 29.45

Conroe Crusaders 132 57.07Riggens, Samuel J

26.97 30.10

TKMS 133 1:02.47McGowan, Taiyang

29.80 32.67

WSC-HS 144 1:03.19Vazquez, Dominic J

29.26 33.93

CHSM 135 1:04.26Wood, Caleb W

29.83 34.43

CSC-GU 116 1:06.51Do, Kevin

31.83 34.68

CHSM 127 1:06.80Crenshaw, Sutton K

31.48 35.32

Aristoi 118 1:08.99Young, Zack

31.85 37.14

Tigers-GU 129 1:09.66Rogojina, Kalvin

33.13 36.53

Tigers-GU 1210 1:09.76Harms, Tyler H

32.98 36.78

TKMS 1211 1:20.94Gifford, Graham

36.65 44.29

CSC-GU 1212 1:24.38Deleza, Logan A

Tigers-GU 1113 1:24.61Hardt, Benjamin

37.23 47.38

 
Event 4  Women 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 131 1:10.10Gilstrap, Bri A

31.78 38.32

Tigers-GU 112 1:13.86Rogojina, Kaitlyn

34.22 39.64

Aristoi 143 1:15.04Gorman, Meara

34.19 40.85

CSC-GU 124 1:16.08Moore, Adelyn

34.99 41.09

TKMS 115 1:19.44Swedberg, Ellie

35.99 43.45

WSC-HS 126 1:31.45Hernandez, Carolyn

42.27 49.18

TKMS 137 1:37.73Culpepper, Eden

48.03 49.70
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(Event 4  Women 100 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSC-GU 128 1:46.44Black, Bella A

49.66 56.78

 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 131 1:04.96Rogojina, Brooklyn

30.03 34.93

CHSM 132 1:08.87Crenshaw, Kaiser L

32.09 36.78

TKMS 113 1:12.93McGowan, Taiyun

34.48 38.45

Conroe Crusaders 124 1:13.81Swenson, Lucas M

34.81 39.00

Aristoi 125 1:13.93Gorman, Teddy

31.50 42.43

Conroe Crusaders 136 1:14.79Osborne, Parker J

36.02 38.77

CSC-GU 127 1:22.73Budd, Jackson

37.78 44.95

CSC-GU 148 1:24.25Larsen, Marek J

37.80 46.45

Conroe Crusaders 109 1:36.27Pearson, Wyatt H

45.70 50.57

CHSM 1310 2:00.88Acosta, Kaleb S

59.46 1:01.42

TKMS 13--- DQThomas, Charlie

Did not finish on back - back

38.87 44.41

 
Event 5  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 141 27.12Pattison, Millie R

CSC-GU 122 27.86Warner, Eliza

CHSM 103 29.91Jones, Bri L

Conroe Crusaders 104 33.67Hivnor, Reagan

Tigers-GU 135 33.88Fortenberry, Abby

CSC-GU 126 34.81Babitt, Landree

WSC-HS 127 34.95Hernandez, Carolyn

CSC-GU 118 35.66Crawford, Abigail

TKMS 139 41.00Trevino, Maddie

CSC-GU 1410 44.05Yeppez, Isabella A

WSC-HS 1111 44.53Earhart, Isabella

TKMS 1312 48.56Davis, Blair

CSC-GU 1313 1:09.87Yeppez, Sophia

 
Event 5  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 131 26.32Mehta, Ekaksh

Conroe Crusaders 132 28.59Hivnor, Mason

CSC-GU 143 32.57Larsen, Marek J

Conroe Crusaders 124 33.01Stuckey, Kevin R

CSC-GU 125 34.37Deleza, Logan A

Conroe Crusaders 146 36.30Hannan, Lucas

Tigers-GU 127 36.36Quinonez, Beni

CSC-GU 118 37.52Larsen, Ronan

TKMS 119 39.29Toland, Daniel

CHSM 1310 41.54Acosta, Kaleb S

TKMS 1111 44.88Toland, David

 
Event 6  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 131 29.50Gilstrap, Bri A

CHSM 132 30.80Moss, Caroline A

Conroe Crusaders 133 31.23Cunningham, Abigail

Tigers-GU 114 32.21Rogojina, Kaitlyn

Conroe Crusaders 125 34.05Scholz, Courtney

TKMS 116 36.61Swedberg, Ellie

CHSM 137 38.21Gillingham, Kori M

CSC-GU 128 38.29Kuneman, Maggie

CSC-GU 119 45.94Crawford, Abigail

CSC-GU 1110 48.11Westall, Addison

CSC-GU 1311 49.56Anderson, Vivienne R

 
Event 6  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Conroe Crusaders 131 29.01Riggens, Samuel J

TKMS 132 30.68Wood, Aiden

CHSM 123 32.87Crenshaw, Sutton K

WSC-HS 144 32.94Vazquez, Dominic J

CHSM 115 33.04Wood, Micah A

Aristoi 116 33.20Young, Zack

CSC-GU 127 34.01Greenblatt, Russell

CSC-GU 118 36.67Do, Kevin

WSC-HS 139 42.49Nguyen, Joseph N

TKMS 1210 43.68Gifford, Graham

CSC-GU 1311 49.61Moon, Owen M

 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Conroe Crusaders 131 2:09.94Scholz, Caitlin

29.00 32.73 34.38 33.83

WSC-HS 132 2:26.49Clements, Riley M

32.98 37.42 38.56 37.53

CSC-GU 123 2:31.38Kuneman, Maggie

34.37 38.61 40.12 38.28

Tigers-GU 134 2:45.06Ribovich, Kathryn E

37.06 43.67 44.20 40.13

CSC-GU 125 3:13.21Lopez, Olivia

38.95 47.43 55.46 51.37

 
Event 7  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Conroe Crusaders 121 2:15.47Swenson, Lucas M

31.65 34.71 35.31 33.80

CSC-GU 122 2:23.80Greenblatt, Russell

31.80 37.07

Conroe Crusaders 133 2:24.03Osborne, Parker J

34.65 37.13 37.12 35.13

CHSM 124 2:25.40Riedel, Cody P

31.82 38.21 39.02 36.35

TKMS 135 2:26.11McGowan, Taiyang

31.19 37.88 39.38 37.66

Tigers-GU 126 2:30.42Rogojina, Kalvin

34.45 38.67 39.58 37.72

CHSM 117 2:31.54Wood, Micah A

33.04 38.33 40.88 39.29
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(Event 7  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSC-GU 138 2:33.46Shaffer, Korbin A

33.67 38.95

CHSM 139 2:35.98Feenstra, Canon P

32.76 38.68 40.21 44.33

CSC-GU 1310 2:42.93Ozpagda, Mehmet

36.26 42.99 44.61 39.07

Conroe Crusaders 1011 2:45.01Pearson, Wyatt H

38.50 42.92 42.80 40.79

WSC-HS 1312 2:54.65Weaver, Roman

38.07 2:16.58

TKMS 1313 2:58.64Thomas, Charlie

40.01 45.95 48.74 43.94

 
Event 8  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 141 32.32Pattison, Millie R

CHSM 132 33.78Moss, Caroline A

CHSM 133 35.89Gillingham, Kori M

Conroe Crusaders 104 41.14Hivnor, Reagan

Tigers-GU 135 41.62Fortenberry, Abby

WSC-HS 146 43.43Kurl, Annalia

CSC-GU 127 46.06Black, Bella A

CSC-GU 148 57.35Yeppez, Isabella A

TKMS 139 59.07Davis, Blair

CSC-GU 1310 1:17.85Yeppez, Sophia

TKMS 13--- DQTrevino, Maddie

Not on back off wall

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHSM 131 31.32Wood, Caleb W

Aristoi 122 32.41Gorman, Teddy

TKMS 133 33.37Wood, Aiden

Tigers-GU 124 36.68Harms, Tyler H

Conroe Crusaders 125 37.32Stuckey, Kevin R

CSC-GU 126 37.60Budd, Jackson

CSC-GU 137 38.18Ozpagda, Mehmet

TKMS 118 47.95Toland, Daniel

Tigers-GU 119 48.44Hardt, Benjamin

 
Event 9  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CSC-GU 121 35.00Warner, Eliza

Conroe Crusaders 132 35.88Scholz, Caitlin

WSC-HS 133 38.09Clements, Riley M

Aristoi 144 38.88Gorman, Meara

CSC-GU 125 40.30Moore, Adelyn

CSC-GU 126 43.78Lopez, Olivia

Conroe Crusaders 117 44.97Cunningham, Hannah

Tigers-GU 118 45.79Ribovich, Becca

TKMS 139 47.01Culpepper, Eden

Tigers-GU 1310 49.25Ribovich, Kathryn E

CSC-GU 1211 51.06Babitt, Landree

WSC-HS 1112 53.29Earhart, Isabella

 
Event 9  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Tigers-GU 131 32.04Dev, Nithin S

Tigers-GU 132 32.53Rogojina, Brooklyn

Tigers-GU 133 34.19Mehta, Ekaksh

CHSM 134 35.65Crenshaw, Kaiser L

CHSM 125 36.72Riedel, Cody P

Conroe Crusaders 136 37.50Hivnor, Mason

TKMS 117 37.57McGowan, Taiyun

WSC-HS 138 41.86Nguyen, Joseph N

Conroe Crusaders 149 42.73Hannan, Lucas

CHSM 1310 44.34Feenstra, Canon P

CSC-GU 1311 46.43Moon, Owen M

CSC-GU 1312 47.38Shaffer, Korbin A

Tigers-GU 1213 47.67Quinonez, Beni

TKMS 1114 49.05Toland, David

CSC-GU 1115 58.32Larsen, Ronan

 
Event 10  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.82Tigers-GU

1) Gilstrap, Bri A 13 2) Rogojina, Kaitlyn 11

3) Ribovich, Kathryn E 13 4) Pattison, Millie R 14

27.40 29.39 34.23 27.80

A2 2:01.57Conroe Crusaders

1) Scholz, Caitlin 13 2) Scholz, Courtney 12

3) Cunningham, Hannah 11 4) Cunningham, Abigail 13

28.98 31.31 32.92 28.36

A3 2:15.66CSC-GU

1) Moore, Adelyn 12 2) Anderson, Vivienne R 13

3) Lopez, Olivia 12 4) Kuneman, Maggie 12

30.67 34.76 38.06 32.17

B4 2:33.59CSC-GU

1) Black, Bella A 12 2) Babitt, Landree 12

3) Westall, Addison 11 4) Crawford, Abigail 11

41.28 36.53 40.41 35.37

A5 2:45.74TKMS

1) Culpepper, Eden 13 2) Davis, Blair 13

3) Trevino, Maddie 13 4) Swedberg, Ellie 11

39.36 54.14 39.74 32.50

A--- X2:00.33CHSM

1) Gillingham, Kori M 13 2) Jones, Bri L 10

4) Moss, Caroline A 13

28.06 30.52 33.25 28.50

 
Event 11  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.38Tigers-GU

1) Dev, Nithin S 13 2) Harms, Tyler H 12

3) Mehta, Ekaksh 13 4) Rogojina, Brooklyn 13

27.03 31.25 26.90 26.20

A2 1:55.07Conroe Crusaders

1) Osborne, Parker J 13 2) Hivnor, Mason 13

3) Swenson, Lucas M 12 4) Riggens, Samuel J 13

30.31 29.78 28.90 26.08

A3 1:57.16TKMS

1) McGowan, Taiyun 11 2) Thomas, Charlie 13

3) Wood, Aiden 13 4) McGowan, Taiyang 13

29.60 32.10 28.93 26.53
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(Event 11  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:59.39CHSM

1) Crenshaw, Sutton K 12 2) Wood, Micah A 11

3) Riedel, Cody P 12 4) Crenshaw, Kaiser L 13

30.25 31.09 30.03 28.02

A5 2:04.34CSC-GU

1) Ozpagda, Mehmet 13 2) Do, Kevin 11

3) Shaffer, Korbin A 13 4) Greenblatt, Russell 12

31.74 31.96 31.54 29.10

B6 2:15.41CSC-GU

1) Deleza, Logan A 12 2) Moon, Owen M 13

3) Budd, Jackson 12 4) Larsen, Marek J 14

34.89 36.49 33.80 30.23

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 11

1. Tigers 196

2. Conroe Crusaders Athletics Swi 173

3. Cougars 157

4. Christian Homeschool Sports Mi 107

5. Trinity Klein Middle School 79

6. Wildcats 34

7. Aristoi Swim Club 26

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. Tigers 101

2. Cougars 96

3. Conroe Crusaders Athletics Swi 86

4. Christian Homeschool Sports Mi 35

5. Trinity Klein Middle School 25

6. Wildcats 23

7. Aristoi Swim Club 11

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. Tigers 95

2. Conroe Crusaders Athletics Swi 87

3. Christian Homeschool Sports Mi 72

4. Cougars 61

5. Trinity Klein Middle School 54

6. Aristoi Swim Club 15

7. Wildcats 11


